Bank

Axis Bank
Bank IFSC

UTIB0003540

Bank Account

921010029292751
UAN

101725019040
PF Number

11095
PAN Number

CGHPJ7926D

Actual Payable Days

30.0
Total Working Days

30.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.0
Days Payable

30

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 25,001.00

Net Salary in words Twenty Five Thousand and One Rupees only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 15,000.00

HRA 7,500.00

Special Allowance 4,451.00

Total Earnings (A) 26,951.00

CONTRIBUTIONS

PF Employee 1,800.00

Total Contributions (B) 1,800.00

TAXES & DEDUCTIONS